EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	e privacy protections found in this		
("Originating LEA") whi		ther LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who	
·	("General Offer") through its sig		•
	d Provider's signature shall not n	•	
	services, or to any other provisi		
	Iso agree to change the data pro		
	Subscribing LEA. The Provider ma		
•	applicable privacy statues; (2) a i	_	•
• •	e Agreement; or three (3) years		•
Subscribing LE/		the signed	Exhibit "E"
to Provider at the	following email address: suppo	ort@cwssoft.com	·
PROVIDER: CWS	Software LLC		
		Date: 03/15/20	021
A00560D47AD34FD		Date.	
Printed Name: Charle	es Svperski	_Title/Position: President	
Filited Name.			
2. Subscribing LEA			
A Subscribing LEA, by sign	gning a separate Service Agreeme	nt with Provider, and by its signat	ture below, accepts
the General Offer of Pri	vacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA a	nd the Provider shall therefore b	e bound by the same
terms of this DPA for th	e term of the DPA between the		
and CWS Softw	vare LLC		
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT	IVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS	T DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTA	NCE TO PROVIDER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	VII, SECTION 5. **		
Subscribing LEA:			
BY:	<u>~</u>	Date: 06/22/2021	
Printed Name: Karen H	Harkin	_Title/Position:	tion Technology Services
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	E: Joliet Township High Scho	ool District 204	
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	TATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Karen Harkin		
Title:	Director of Information Tech	nology Services	
Address:	300 Caterpillar Dr. Joliet, Illinois, 60436		
Telephone Number:	815-727-6860		
Email:	kharkin@jths.org		